

T.Ex.- 06/18

87
18.01.23

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps by the dhr..
Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned.
To 03.04.23 for taking fresh steps by the dhr..

D/C

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip