

T.Ex- 06/18  
Regd.- 03/05

95  
03.06.25

Today is fixed for showing cause by the Dhr.  
Due to resolution of the Local Bar on account of Ganga Sagar Mela the case is  
adjourned.

To 24.02.25 for showing cause by the Dhr.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip