

T.Ex.- 06/18
Regd.- 03/05

97
01.07.25

Today is fixed for showing cause by the Dhr.
No step has been taken by the Dhr.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 27.10.25 for showing cause by the Dhr.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip